
Name ID number Vidwan Id Email Gender Designation
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Department

Highest Qualification 
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SHRI C.S. PARASTE 120003937 chainsingh.paraste@mp.gov.in MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 15-07-1988 PARMANENT HISTORY PG

SHRI S.B. URETI 232007920 sburetishahpura@gmail.com MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 06-11-1993 PARMANENT HINDI PG

SHRI AJAY BHUSAN 120003942 ajay7662bhusan@gmail.com MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 21-12-1994 PARMANENT POLITICAL SCIENCE PG

SMT. ROHANI ARMO 120003946 rohani.armo@mp.gov.in FEMALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 01-12-1989 PARMANENT SOCIOLOGY PG

SHRI S.S. DHURVEY 120012093 sultansingh.dhurwey@mp.gov.in MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 01-07-2004 PARMANENT ENGLISH PG

SHRI S.R. MEHRA 120012950 sobharam.mehra@mp.gov.in MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 27-06-2009 PARMANENT GEOGRAPHY PG

SMT. KAVITA DHURVEY 073016259 kavita2010dhurvey@gmail.com FEMALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 30-04-2012 PARMANENT ECONOMICS NET

DR. B.P. JHARIYA 504433 mebhagwat78@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 04-03-2013 TEMPORARY HINDI Ph.D.

DR. VIMAL KAUSHLE 112559 vkkaushle@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 09-09-2016 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS Ph.D.

DR. MANOJ KUSHWAHA 514768 mkk1873@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 15-09-2016 TEMPORARY HISTORY Ph.D.

DR. P.K. SAHU 502410 pksahu26@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 02-11-2017 TEMPORARY CHEMISTRY Ph.D.

DR. MAHESH BHUPATI 109855 bhupatibsf@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY ZOOLOGY Ph.D.

SHRI PARMES SAKET 112741 parmessaket156@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY MATHEEMATICS PG

DR. SANJAY BHAJANKAR 501278 sanjaybhajankar16@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY PHYSICS Ph.D.

DR. RUBY SHARMA 506121 sharmarubi25156@gmail.com FEMALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY BOTANY Ph.D.

DR. RASHMI TIWARI 105888 vidhitiwari124@gmail.com FEMALE GUEST FACULTY 24-09-2016 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS Ph.D.

SHRI C.S. PARASTE 120003937 chainsingh.paraste@mp.gov.in MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 15-07-1988 PARMANENT HISTORY PG

SHRI S.B. URETI 232007920 sburetishahpura@gmail.com MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 06-11-1993 PARMANENT HINDI PG

SHRI AJAY BHUSAN 120003942 ajay7662bhusan@gmail.com MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 21-12-1994 PARMANENT POLITICAL SCIENCE PG

SMT. ROHANI ARMO 120003946 rohani.armo@mp.gov.in FEMALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 01-12-1989 PARMANENT SOCIOLOGY PG

SHRI S.S. DHURVEY 120012093 sultansingh.dhurwey@mp.gov.in MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 01-07-2004 PARMANENT ENGLISH PG

SHRI RAJESH DEHARIYA 507526 dehariyar1211@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 06-07-2019 TEMPORARY GEOGRAPHY NET

SMT. KAVITA DHURVEY 073016259 kavita2010dhurvey@gmail.com FEMALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 30-04-2012 PARMANENT ECONOMICS NET

DR. B.P. JHARIYA 504433 mebhagwat78@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 04-03-2013 TEMPORARY HINDI Ph.D.

DR. VIMAL KAUSHLE 112559 vkkaushle@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 09-09-2016 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS Ph.D.

DR. MANOJ KUSHWAHA 514768 mkk1873@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 15-09-2016 TEMPORARY HISTORY Ph.D.

DR. P.K. SAHU 502410 pksahu26@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 02-11-2017 TEMPORARY CHEMISTRY Ph.D.

DR. MAHESH BHUPATI 109855 bhupatibsf@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY ZOOLOGY Ph.D.

SHRI PARMES SAKET 112741 parmessaket156@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY MATHEEMATICS PG

SMT. PRIYANKA UPADHYAY 520748 priyaupadhyaya24@gmail.com FEMALE GUEST FACULTY 07-02-2022 TEMPORARY PHYSICS NET

DR. RUBY SHARMA 506121 sharmarubi25156@gmail.com FEMALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY BOTANY Ph.D.

DR. RASHMI TIWARI 105888 vidhitiwari124@gmail.com FEMALE GUEST FACULTY 24-09-2016 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS Ph.D.

SHRI C.S. PARASTE 120003937 chainsingh.paraste@mp.gov.in MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 15-07-1988 PARMANENT HISTORY PG

SHRI S.B. URETI 232007920 sburetishahpura@gmail.com MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 06-11-1993 PARMANENT HINDI PG

SHRI AJAY BHUSAN 120003942 ajay7662bhusan@gmail.com MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 21-12-1994 PARMANENT POLITICAL SCIENCE PG

SMT. ROHANI ARMO 120003946 rohani.armo@mp.gov.in FEMALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 01-12-1989 PARMANENT SOCIOLOGY PG

SHRI S.S. DHURVEY 120012093 sultansingh.dhurwey@mp.gov.in MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 01-07-2004 PARMANENT ENGLISH PG

RAJESH DEHARIYA 507526 dehariyar1211@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 04-07-2018 TEMPORARY GEOGRAPHY NET

SMT. KAVITA DHURVEY 073016259 kavita2010dhurvey@gmail.com FEMALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 30-04-2012 PARMANENT ECONOMICS NET

DR. B.P. JHARIYA 504433 mebhagwat78@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 04-03-2013 TEMPORARY HINDI Ph.D.

DR. VIMAL KAUSHLE 112559 vkkaushle@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 09-09-2016 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS Ph.D.

DR. MANOJ KUSHWAHA 514768 mkk1873@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 15-09-2016 TEMPORARY HISTORY Ph.D.

2.1 Number of full time teachers during the last five years 
(Without repeat count)


2.2 Number of full time teachers year wise during the last five years



2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years  (consider only highest degree for count)

 a) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the institutions

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21
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SHRI K.S. MADHVI 273004431 kedharsinghmadhvi@gmail.com MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 22-02-2020 PARMANENT CHEMISTRY M.PHIL

DR. MAHESH BHUPATI 109855 bhupatibsf@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY ZOOLOGY Ph.D.

SHRI PARMES SAKET 112741 parmessaket156@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY MATHEEMATICS PG

DR. SANJAY BHAJANKAR 501278 sanjaybhajankar16@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY PHYSICS Ph.D.

DR. RUBY SHARMA 506121 sharmarubi25156@gmail.com FEMALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY BOTANY Ph.D.

DR. PRAMOD TIWARI 514014 tiwaripramod12@gmail.com FEMALE GUEST FACULTY 03-01-2020 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS Ph.D.

SHRI C.S. PARASTE 120003937 chainsingh.paraste@mp.gov.in MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 15-07-1988 PARMANENT HISTORY PG

SHRI S.B. URETI 232007920 sburetishahpura@gmail.com MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 06-11-1993 PARMANENT HINDI PG

SHRI AJAY BHUSAN 120003942 ajay7662bhusan@gmail.com MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 21-12-1994 PARMANENT POLITICAL SCIENCE PG

SMT. ROHANI ARMO 120003946 rohani.armo@mp.gov.in FEMALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 01-12-1989 PARMANENT SOCIOLOGY PG

SMT. Kavita Paraste 14017 kavita2010dhurvey@gmail.com FEMALE Asstt Professor 30-04-2012 Permanent ECONOMICS SLET

Dr. Bhagwat Prasad Jhariya 504433 bhagwatjhariya4128@gmail.com MALE Guest Faculty 04-03-2013 TEMPORARY HINDI LIT. Ph.D.

Dr. Kiran Singh 509553 kiransingh7937@gmail.com FEMALE Guest Faculty 30-11-2021 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS Ph.D.

Dr. Smita 112099 pinky.smita60@gmail.com FEMALE Guest Faculty 09-09-2020 TEMPORARY HISTORY Ph.D.

Dr. Aasfa Tabassum 543258 aasfatabassum@gmail.com FEMALE Guest Faculty 27-04-2022 TEMPORARY BOTONY Ph.D.

SHRI K.S. MADHVI 273004431 kedharsinghmadhvi@gmail.com MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 22-02-2020 PARMANENT CHEMISTRY M.PHIL

Dr. O.P. Patel 532804 opsatna958@gmail.com MALE Guest Faculty 27-04-2022 TEMPORARY MATHS Ph.D.

Dr. L.P. Ahirwar 529792 lpahirwargeog.bhu@gmail.com MALE Guest Faculty 27-04-2022 TEMPORARY GEOGRAPHY Ph.D.

Mrs. Parul Shrivastava 101361 parulshrivastava828@gmail.com FEMALE Guest Faculty 30-11-2021 TEMPORARY PHYSICS PG

Mr. Rajdeep Yadav 100273 yrajdeep9@gmail.com MALE Guest Faculty 17-11-2021 TEMPORARY ENGLISH LIT. PG

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sahu 510495 Rakeshsahu051@gmail.com MALE Guest Faculty 23-11-2021 TEMPORARY ZOOLOGY PG

Ku. Priyanka Dudwe 21048487 Priyankadudwe6620@Gmail.com FEMALE Guest Faculty 04-04-2023 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS SLET

SHRI C.S. PARASTE 4121 chaining.paraste@mp.gov.in MALE Asstt Professor 15-07-1987 Permanent HISTORY PG

Shri. Ajay Bhushan 4122 ajay7662bhusan@gmail.com MALE Asstt Professor 21-12-1994 Permanent POLITICAL SCI. PG

Shri S.B Ureti 4133 sburetishahpura@gmail.com MALE Asstt Professor 06-11-1993 Permanent HINDI LIT. PG

SMT. Kavita Paraste 14017 kavita2010dhurvey@gmail.com FEMALE Asstt Professor 30-04-2012 Permanent ECONOMICS SLET

Dr. Bhagwat Prasad Jhariya 504433 bhagwatjhariya4128@gmail.com MALE Guest Faculty 04-03-2013 TEMPORARY HINDI LIT. Ph.D.

Dr. Kiran Singh 509553 kiransingh7937@gmail.com FEMALE Guest Faculty 30-11-2021 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS Ph.D.

Dr. Smita 112099 pinky.smita60@gmail.com FEMALE Guest Faculty 09-09-2020 TEMPORARY HISTORY Ph.D.

Dr. Aasfa Tabassum 543258 aasfatabassum@gmail.com FEMALE Guest Faculty 27-04-2022 TEMPORARY BOTONY Ph.D.

Dr. Leena Sharma 513637 leenasharma4477@gmail.com FEMALE Guest Faculty 10-11-2022 TEMPORARY CHEMISTRY Ph.D.

Dr. O.P. Patel 532804 opsatna958@gmail.com MALE Guest Faculty 27-04-2022 TEMPORARY MATHS Ph.D.

Dr. L.P. Ahirwar 529792 lpahirwargeog.bhu@gmail.com MALE Guest Faculty 27-04-2022 TEMPORARY GEOGRAPHY Ph.D.

Mrs. Parul Shrivastava 101361 parulshrivastava828@gmail.com FEMALE Guest Faculty 30-11-2021 TEMPORARY PHYSICS PG

Mr. Rajdeep Yadav 100273 yrajdeep9@gmail.com MALE Guest Faculty 17-11-2021 TEMPORARY ENGLISH LIT. PG

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sahu 510495 Rakeshsahu051@gmail.com MALE Guest Faculty 23-11-2021 TEMPORARY ZOOLOGY PG

Ku. Priyanka Dudwe 21048487 Priyankadudwe6620@Gmail.com FEMALE Guest Faculty 04-04-2023 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS SLET

SMT. ROHANI ARMO 120003946 rohani.armo@mp.gov.in FEMALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 01-12-1989 PARMANENT SOCIOLOGY PG

2.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left the institution during the last five years
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SHRI S.R. MEHRA 120012950 sobharam.mehra@mp.gov.in MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 27-06-2009 08-03-2019 PARMANENT GEOGRAPHY PG

DR. MANOJ KUSHWAHA 514768 mkk1873@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 15-09-2016 TEMPORARY HISTORY Ph.D.

DR. SANJAY BHAJANKAR 501278 sanjaybhajankar16@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY PHYSICS Ph.D.

DR. P.K. SAHU 502410 pksahu26@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 02-11-2017 TEMPORARY CHEMISTRY Ph.D.

DR. MAHESH BHUPATI 109855 bhupatibsf@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY ZOOLOGY Ph.D.

DR. PRAMOD TIWARI 514014 tiwaripramod12@gmail.com FEMALE GUEST FACULTY 03-01-2020 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS Ph.D.

DR. RUBY SHARMA 506121 sharmarubi25156@gmail.com FEMALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY BOTANY Ph.D.

SMT. PRIYANKA UPADHYAY 520748 priyaupadhyaya24@gmail.com FEMALE GUEST FACULTY 07-02-2022 TEMPORARY PHYSICS NET

SHRI PARMES SAKET 112741 parmessaket156@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 16-09-2016 TEMPORARY MATHEEMATICS PG

SHRI RAJESH DEHARIYA 507526 dehariyar1211@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 06-07-2019 TEMPORARY GEOGRAPHY NET

SHRI S.S. DHURVEY 120012093 sultansingh.dhurwey@mp.gov.in MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 01-07-2004 PARMANENT ENGLISH PG

DR. VIMAL KAUSHLE 112559 vkkaushle@gmail.com MALE GUEST FACULTY 09-09-2016 TEMPORARY ECONOMICS Ph.D.

SHRI K.S. MADHVI 273004431 kedharsinghmadhvi@gmail.com MALE ASTT. PROFESSOR 22-02-2020 PARMANENT CHEMISTRY M.PHIL
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